 L1000739C
Power and Light Cord Reel –
4000 Series
Manufacturer
Ericson Manufacturing Company
4323 Hamann Parkway
Willoughby, OH  44094

Model Length Wire Gauge Cable Type Electrical
Rating Secondary NEMA
4163-25 25 16/3 SOOW 125V, 10A Blunt 2
4163-35 35 16/3 SOOW 125V, 10A Blunt 2
4163-50 50 16/3 SOOW 125V, 10A Blunt 2
4143-30 30 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A Blunt 2
4143-40 40 14/4 SJEOW 125V, 15A Blunt 2
4143-50 50 14/5 SJEOW 125V, 15A Blunt 2
4123-25 25 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 20A Blunt 2
4123-50 50 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 20A Blunt 2
4164-35 35 16/4 SJEOW 300V, 8A Blunt 4
4164-50 50 16/4 SJEOW 300V, 8A Blunt 4
4144-35 35 14/4 SJEOW 300V, 12A Blunt 4
4124-25 25 12/4 SJOOW/SJEOW 300V, 16A Blunt 4
4124-35 35 12/4 SJOOW/SJEOW 300V, 16A Blunt 4
4163-25SO 25 16/3 SOOW 600V, 10A Blunt 4
4163-35SO 35 16/3 SOOW 600V, 10A Blunt 4
4163-50SO 50 16/3 SOOW 600V, 10A Blunt 4
4164-35SO 35 16/4 SOOW 600V, 8A Blunt 4
4164-50SO 50 16/4 SOOW 600V, 8A Blunt 4
4143-30SO 30 14/3 SOOW 600V, 15A Blunt 4
4143-40SO 40 14/3 SOOW 600V, 15A Blunt 4
4123-30SO 30 12/3 SOOW/SEOW 600V, 20A Blunt 4
4124-25SO 25 12/4 SOOW/SEOW 600V, 16A Blunt 4
4143-30-1610 30 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A NEMA 5-15C Connector 2
4143-40-1610 40 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A NEMA 5-15C Connector 2
4143-50-1610 50 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A NEMA 5-15C Connector 2
4123-25-1610 25 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 15A NEMA 5-15C Connector 2
4123-50-1610 50 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 15A NEMA 5-15C Connector 2
4123-25-1612CG 25 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 20A NEMA 5-20C Connector 2
4123-50-1612CG 50 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 20A NEMA 5-20C Connector 2
4143-30-B 30 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex 2
4143-40-B 40 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex 2
4143-50-B 50 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex 2
4123-25-B 25 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 15A (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex 2
4123-50-B 50 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 15A (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex 2
4123-25-B20 25 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 20A (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex 2
4123-50-B20 50 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 20A (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex 2
4143-30-BG 30 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A (1) 5-15 Duplex + (1) 5-15
GFCI Duplex 2
4143-40-BG 40 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A (1) 5-15 Duplex + (1) 5-15
GFCI Duplex 2
4143-50-BG 50 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 15A (1) 5-15 Duplex + (1) 5-15
GFCI Duplex 2
4123-25-BG20 25 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 20A (1) 5-20 Duplex + (1) 5-20
GFCI Duplex 2
4123-50-BG20 50 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 20A (1) 5-20 Duplex + (1) 5-20
GFCI Duplex 2
4163-25-HS 25 16/3 SOOW 125V, 1A 744-RS Hand Lamp 2
4163-35-HS 35 16/3 SOOW 125V, 1A 744-RS Hand Lamp 2
4163-50-HS 50 16/3 SOOW 125V, 1A 744-RS Hand Lamp 2
4143-30-HS 30 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 1A 744-RS Hand Lamp 2
4143-40-HS 40 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 1A 744-RS Hand Lamp 2
4143-50-HS 50 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 1A 744-RS Hand Lamp 2
4123-25-HS 25 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 1A 744-RS Hand Lamp 2
4123-50-HS 50 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 1A 744-RS Hand Lamp 2
4143-30-HSS 30 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 12A 944-RS Hand Lamp 2
4143-40-HSS 40 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 12A 944-RS Hand Lamp 2
4143-50-HSS 50 14/3 SJEOW 125V, 12A 944-RS Hand Lamp 2
4123-25-HSS 25 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 12A 944-RS Hand Lamp 2
4123-50-HSS 50 12/3 SJOOW 125V, 12A 944-RS Hand Lamp 2
Installation
Methods
Use Ericson recommended secondary devices to ensure proper, safe
operation.  All secondary devices and assembly should comply with